35101400

40600990

40603310

44004250

44201359

48101200

48203019

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

AGGREGATE BASE COURSE; TYPEB

LOCATION
STA 895 + 00 .- TO!
STA 895 + 00 . - 70,

STA 896+ 74.95
STA 967 + 65.95

TEMPORARY RAMP

STA 969 + 08.68 RT
STA 969 + 08.68 LT
STA 969 + 48.26 RT
STA 969 + 48.26 LT

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE .COURSE,

LOCATION

STA 895 + 00 70
STA 897 + 38.33 TO
STA 897 + 38.33 TO
STA 966 + 50 0
STA 966 + 50 10!

STA 969 + 08.68 To

PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL

LOCATION
STA 897 + 38.33 T0

CLASS C PATCHES, TYPE 1V,
LOCATION _

STA 897 + 38.33 T0
STA 969 + 08.68 TO

AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B

LOCATION
STA 366 + 50 T0

STA 966 + 50 T0

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS,

LOCATION =
STA 895 + 00 TO
STA 897 + 38.33. TO
STA 966 + 50 o T0
STA 966 + 50 T0.

STA 900 + 50 RT
STA 900 + 50 LT
LT
LT
TOTAL
TOTAL
MIX “C*, N5O
STA 900 + 50
STA 898 + 15.59
STA 898 + 15.59 RT
STA 972 + 25.07 RT
STA 971 + 00 LT
STA 969 + 48.26
TOTAL
STA 898 + 15.59
TOTAL
10 INCH
STA 898 + 15.59
STA 969 + 48.26
TOTAL
'STA 971 + 00 LT
STA 972 + 25.07 RT
TOTAL
51/2"
STA 900 + 50
STA 898 + 15.59 RT
STA 972 + 25.07 RT
STA 971 + 00 LT
TOTAL

ION
146
146
58
66
416

13
13
13
13
52

120
32

63
49
16
289

6l
61

224
15
339

159
230
389

856
61
448
350
1715

REMARKS

CHELSEA ROAD - SHOULDER
CHELSEA ROAD - SHOULDER
CHELSEA ROAD - FIELD ENTRANCE
MEYER ROAD - FIELD ENTRANCE

REMARKS

MEYER ROAD
MEYER ROAD
MEYER ROAD
MEYER ROAD

REMARKS
CHELSEA ROAD - SHOULDERS
CHELSEA ROAD

CHELSEA ROAD - SHOULDER (STAGE ID)
MEYER ROAD - SHOULDERS

MEYER ROAD - SHOULDERS

MEYER ROAD

REMARKS
CHELSEA ROAD - STAGE II

REMARKS
CHELSEA ROAD
MEYER ROAD

REMARKS
MEYER ROAD - TRAFFIC CONTROL
MEYER ROAD - TRAFFIC CONTROL

BEMARKS

CHELSEA ROAD

CHELSEA ROAD - SHOULDER (STAGE ID
MEYER ROAD

MEYER ROAD
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